
 

 لیست دانشجویان برتر کارشناسی ارشد 

شماره  نام رشته

 دانشجویی

 معدل_  رتبه مقطع نیم سال دوم

 

 

 شیمی معدنی

 ریبخش ام کین
 

 علیرضا قنبرآبادی

 

نژاد  یمرتضو

 افسانه

 

9813942085 
 

9713942098 
 

9613942078 

 

 

 

 

1399-1400 

 

 

کارشناسی 

 ارشد

 19.36_اول 

 

 16.44_اول 
 

 17.94_اول 

 

 

 

 شیمی تجزیه

 میمر یلطف

 

 یعل یرمضان

 

 مهرفر معصومه

 

9813972076 

 

9713972125 

 

9613972025 

 

 

1399-1400 

 

 

کارشناسی 

 ارشد

 18،55 _اول 

 

 17،51 _اول 

 

 15،51 _اول 

 

 

 

 شیمی فیزیک

 یمانیسل

 محمدجواد

 

 پور سحر یمجاهد

 

 نرگس یاحمد
 

9813952147 

 

 

9713952092 
 

9613952016 

 

 

 

 

 

1400-1399 

 

 

 

کارشناسی 

 ارشد

    19،15 _ اول

 

 

 18،61_  اول

 

 16.16_ اول 

 

 

 

 شیمی آلی

 رایچشک سم

 

 بهناز یوندیر

 

 حانهیر یکاشک

9813963133 

 

9713963704 

 

9613963046 

 

 

1399-1400 

 

 

کارشناسی 

 ارشد

 17،94_ اول 

 

 16،95_ اول 

 

 16،11_ اول 



 

 


